
THIRD STREET 
PRESCHOOL CALENDAR 

2019 - 2020 
 

First Day of Preschool     Monday, September 9 

Last Day of Preschool    Friday, June 12 

 

First Day of Toddler Program Monday, September 16 

Last Day of Toddler      Friday, June 12 
 

Parent Meetings 
Preschool Parent Orientation, 6 p.m. Thursday, September 5 
Toddler Parent Orientation, 6 p.m. Tuesday, September 10 
Preschool Curriculum Nights, 6 p.m. Wednesday, October 16 (2s, 3s, 3/4s AM & FD) 

    Wednesday, October 23 (2/3s, 3/4s PM, 4s)  

School Closings 
Rosh Hashanah         Monday & Tuesday, September 30 & October 1 
Yom Kippur              Wednesday, October 9 
Columbus Day             Monday, October 14 
Parent/Teacher Conferences       Tuesday, November 5 
Professional Development        Monday, November 11 
Thanksgiving Recess        Wednesday-Friday, November 27, 28, & 29  
Winter Break         Monday, December 23 – Friday, January 3     
Martin Luther King, Jr. Day       Monday, January 20 
Admissions Playdates        Tuesday, January 21 
Mid-Winter Break        Monday- Friday, February 17 – February 21 
Spring Break            Thursday, April 9 – Friday, April 17 
Parent/Teacher Conferences       Thursday, May 7 
Memorial Day         Monday, May 25 
 
Preschool Camps 
February Fun Camp        Tuesday-Friday, February 18- February 21 
Summer Camp         Monday-Friday, June 22- July 31 
 
Early Dismissal / Enrichment Fridays: Preschool closes at 2:00pm for faculty meetings – September 27, 
October 25, November 22, January 31, February 28, March 27, April 24, May 29 
 
EMERGENCY SCHOOL CLOSING: In case of emergency, heavy snow, ice, etc., we follow directives issued by the 
Department of Education. If the public schools are closed, we are closed. 


